
1 EJIEORW

2 OJEIORT EWE H8  24 24

3 TGTVORU JOIE 11E 35 59

4 DAAEGOV TORTU I5  21 80

5 OXDIECN AGAVE H1  41 121

6 QCAMOT[ INDEXA 3C  52 173

7 MHUAAPU COQuETAT 5D  64 237

8 MUAAEPU AH J5  26 263

9 MAAUENU PAUME 12A 31 294

10 AUNEETU MEGA 2F  28 322

11 BESSTEN UNAU 13B 27 349

12 KHPERON ABSENTES 1H  87 436

13 HLRESON KOP 2A  32 468

14 DAIRSUN SHEOL 12H 33 501

15 LBEROTI INDURAS 14D 79 580

16 TCVFNZU STROBILE O1  83 663

17 CSFYVZU INDEXANT 3C  25 688

18 FACSZVE YUE J10 32 720

19 CAIERVI ZEFS 15A 57 777

20 GALLLER VICAIRE N8  91 868

21 LMLLIRS GREA 4A  29 897

22 LFDLERS MIAULE B10 22 919

23 INLRL[ DEFIS 9K  24 943

LINo O12 19 962

Coup

mardi 19 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


